	FORM PTO-1594 (Rev. 6-93) 12-07-199	R SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
1	OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	ILY Taken and Trademark Office	
N	Tab settings ⇔⇔ ▼ 100013505		
0	To the Honorable Commissioner 100913598	·	
13-1-	1. Name of conveying party(ies): The U.S. Environmental Risk Assessment Service, L.P.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: GLOSUNE, L.P. Internal Address: Lo Rubin Baum Levin A.a.	
meo	☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State ☐ Other ☐ Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No TRADE	(c) 2 D 4 C 11 D/222	
ļ		☐ Association	
	3. Nature of conveyance: ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	☐ General Partnership Limited Partnership New York ☐ Corporation-State	
ļ	☐ Security Agreement	☐ Other	
1	Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic represetative designation is attached:	
	Execution Date: <u>Uan. 12, 1998</u>	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
	A. Trademark Application No.(s) 45/372, 364 75/366, 811	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) Turned: Per Durch No.	
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
	Name: Leslie S. Spitalney, Eg. Internal Address: Holland & Knight LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$215	
1		Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
	Street Address: 2100 Pennsylvania Ave. N. W. Suite 400 City: Washington State: DC ZIP:20037	8. Deposit account number:	
	City: VV4.5/11/4707) State: 00000254	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Arolyn Felter All Julies 12-1-98 Name of Person Signing Signature Date			
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:		

State of New York Department of State State of New York

I hereby certify that the annexed copy has been compared with the original document in the custody of the Secretary of State and that the same is a true copy of said original.

Witness my hand and seal of the Department of State on

JAN 2 0 1998



Special Deputy Secretary of State

Puele

DOS-1266 (5/96)

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF THE

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OF

THE U.S. ENVIRONMENTAL RISK ASSESSMENT SERVICE, L.P.

(Under and Pursuant to Section 121-202 of the Revised Limited Partnership Act of the State of New York)

The undersigned, being a general partner of The U.S. Environmental Risk Assessment Service, L.P., does hereby certify that:

FIRST:

The name of the limited partnership is The U.S. Environmental Risk

Assessment Service, L.P.

SECOND:

The limited partnership was organized under the laws of the State of New

York on the 19th day of February, 1992.

THIRD:

The limited partnership hereby amends its name.

FOURTH:

To accomplish the foregoing amendment, Article 1 of the certificate of limited partnership of the limited partnership, relating to the name of the limited

partnership, is hereby amended to read as follows:

"1. The name of the limited partnership is:

GeoSure, L.P."

The undersigned hereby affirms that the statements made herein are true under the penalties of perjury on this 12th day of January 1998.

LRB ENVIO ENTERRISES, INC., a general partner,

By:

Name: Burton R. Wubin

Title: President

DOG & ofn! betaveleppA Ags: [[80-E1-nst

1796 767 819

TRADEMARK REEL: 1822 FRAME: 0363

980113000 4777

AIDF-24

CERTIFICATE OF

AMENDMENT

OF

THE U.S. ENVIRONMENTAL RISK ASSESSMENT SERVICE, L.P.

RECEIVED IN THE STATE OF THE ST

STATE OF NEW YORK
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
FILED JAN 1 3 1998

TAX \$ /m/D

Filed by:

Khristine E. Peacock
Accelerated Information & Document Filing, Inc.
90 State Street, Suite 836
Albany, New York 12207

RECORDED: 12/01/1998

2

AIDF-24
BILLED

980113000498

D.05

1496 454 819

DOG & Offic betavelessA ACE: [1 82-E1-nac

TRADEMARK REEL: 1822 FRAME: 0364